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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/koronka-40-mm-p-16764.html

Koronka @40 mm

PrrrT—
m, Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu
¢ Nie nadaja sie do mtotéw obrotowych > 10 kg.
¢ Wyprodukowano w Niemczech.
¢ Koronka rdzeniowa TCT.

* Koronka rdzeniowa TCT

336,77 zt
273,80 zt
4932245992
4932245992
4002395307180
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